
Filey – Malton School 
 

2018/2019 

 
 

 Collection Point am. pm. Thurs pm. 

Filey Bus Station 7:28 16:35 17:41 

Filey (Ebor Academy) Bus Stop, Ebor Academy  7:28 16:35 17:41 

Reighton Bus Stop, Butts Hill/Church Hill 7:32 16:23 17:33 
Hunmanby Bus Stop near Cottage Inn 7:38 16:17 17:27 

Folkton Opposite Carr Lane Bus Stop 
on A1039 

7:51 16:04 17:14 

Flixton Bus Stop at North Lane 
Junction on A1039 

7:54 16:01 17:11 

East Heslerton Bus Stop on A64 Westbound 8:08 15:47 16:57 
West Heslerton am: Bus Stop opposite garage 

pm: Dawnay Arms  
8:10 15:45 16:55 

West Knapton Village Road End in Lay-by off 
A64 

8:12 15:43 16:53 

Malton School Sports Centre 8:30 15:25 16:35 


